
Klassvisa resultat Långmatchen 2017

Plats: Namn: Klass: Klubb: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Summa: Snitt:
1 Veton Zeneli 1 HPSK 42 45 42 44 43 43 43 43 44 46 39 47 44 40 43 44 47 47 40 43 869 43,45
2 Conny Valkebäck 1 SPK 44 46 44 44 45 42 44 41 43 41 45 45 42 41 43 41 44 44 44 40 863 43,15
3 Christoffer Pettersson 1 KPSK 48 43 45 39 38 45 42 46 43 40 43 40 44 36 39 41 45 40 44 46 847 42,35
4 Peter Mullaart 1 TSG 41 40 43 44 38 41 43 45 40 40 40 43 44 40 39 38 45 38 44 42 828 41,40
5 Thomas Böhlin 1 NSG 40 37 40 43 34 41 36 43 39 43 41 38 46 42 43 39 36 39 46 41 807 40,35
6 Mikael Sundberg 1 TSG 35 42 38 42 33 37 38 37 39 42 33 41 33 35 39 26 30 43 38 35 736 36,80
7 Reidar Solem 1 TSG 31 39 36 35 31 34 27 35 29 33 22 27 36 27 29 16 14 24 41 32 598 29,90

1 Marcus Eklund 2 TSG 45 46 45 45 47 45 47 46 43 47 45 47 47 46 41 45 40 43 43 46 899 44,95
2 Stefan Rundberg 2 TSG 45 44 45 46 46 44 45 47 48 44 47 43 40 45 44 43 39 46 44 46 891 44,55
3 Tommy Vinroth 2 SSSK 44 40 47 44 46 44 39 46 45 43 45 44 42 46 42 45 44 41 45 47 879 43,95
4 Linus Sjödin 2 TSG 37 39 44 44 46 43 45 38 47 44 45 47 44 48 45 41 47 47 43 44 878 43,90
5 Torbjörn Jonsson 2 SSSK 45 38 40 43 45 41 42 44 44 44 44 44 41 43 43 47 46 47 45 42 868 43,40
6 Christer Gustavsson 2 KPSK 47 45 42 41 44 41 42 45 41 43 44 46 44 43 41 37 37 47 44 43 857 42,85
7 Kenneth Westberg 2 SPK 39 40 44 42 44 42 45 41 42 44 46 45 43 44 40 47 39 44 42 43 856 42,80
8 Fredrik Gilderstam 2 HPSK 43 43 43 43 42 40 46 44 40 44 44 43 39 40 44 43 40 49 39 37 846 42,30
9 Eddie Nylander 2 TSG 47 38 42 41 40 44 39 45 41 42 46 44 44 45 39 38 47 43 43 36 844 42,20

10 Per-Olov Östman 2 NSG 43 38 42 40 43 38 42 40 41 43 38 43 40 46 47 42 43 43 39 46 837 41,85
11 Tony Söderlund 2 SPK 45 40 34 44 45 42 42 44 43 44 37 44 39 46 39 45 32 44 42 45 836 41,80
12 John Bergquist 2 SSSK 39 38 43 41 38 38 44 41 35 38 40 33 38 37 42 43 45 42 39 35 789 39,45

1 Arya Aresh 3 SSSK 47 46 49 46 47 47 45 46 46 48 47 49 48 49 49 48 49 47 49 46 948 47,40
2 Benny Andersson 3 HPSK 48 47 46 49 48 49 47 48 48 50 47 47 47 45 46 45 48 43 49 45 942 47,10
3 Tomas Melander 3 HPSK 48 48 46 44 44 47 49 48 49 45 49 47 43 45 43 46 46 46 48 45 926 46,30
4 Örjan Jansson 3 HPSK 49 47 43 45 47 45 46 40 47 45 43 45 46 44 42 47 47 48 48 46 910 45,50
5 Alan Pettersson 3 SPK 46 43 45 49 42 44 47 40 42 44 47 46 45 43 47 48 44 47 45 48 902 45,10
6 Per Nyman 3 SSSK 47 47 37 46 46 46 43 45 47 43 44 45 46 45 45 45 43 44 43 47 894 44,70
7 B-A Nyh 3 TSG 43 38 45 47 48 41 46 46 49 46 48 44 48 43 44 44 45 43 42 44 894 44,70
8 Joakim Wiklund 3 HPSK 45 41 43 43 44 41 43 45 47 44 42 46 44 39 41 43 42 42 49 45 869 43,45
9 Görjen Olsson 3 SPK 44 38 40 36 37 43 46 41 43 45 42 46 43 46 44 44 46 46 44 37 851 42,55

10 Bert-Åke Sjödin 3 SPK 40 36 36 42 36 44 41 45 38 37 44 40 37 40 40 40 41 44 43 45 809 40,45

1 Emma Sjödin D1 TSG 40 33 37 40 39 36 34 36 33 32 38 41 32 41 37 40 36 29 29 33 716 35,80
2 Carina Boväng Broman D1 TSG 33 24 35 24 35 30 23 37 33 34 28 25 39 42 27 38 34 44 23 39 647 32,35

1 Robin Englund J TSG 22 29 22 30 31 20 32 24 23 23 21 33 23 13 29 16 20 28 37 28 504 25,20

1 Mikael Irmalm VY SPK 43 42 42 49 44 46 41 45 44 42 42 44 46 46 46 44 44 46 46 41 883 44,15

1 Gunnar Andersson VÄ HPSK 45 47 42 45 49 43 39 46 43 44 45 46 42 43 45 43 42 41 38 45 873 43,65



Långmatchen 2017

Lagtävling

1 HPSK 1
Benny Andersson 942
Tomas Melander 926
Örjan Jansson 910

2778

2 TSG 1
Marcus Eklund 899
B-A Nyh 894
Stefan Rundberg 891

2684

3 SPK 1
Alan Pettersson 902
Conny Valkebäck 863
Tony Söderlund 836

2601

4 HPSK 2
Joakim Wiklund 869
Veton Zenelli 869
Fredrik Gilderstam 846

2584

5 TSG 2
Linus Sjödin 878
Eddie Nylander 844
Peter Mullaart 828

2550

6 SPK 2
Mikael Irmalm 883
Görjen Olsson 851
Bert-Åke Sjödin 809

2543



Långmatchen 2017

Standardmedaljer
Plats: Namn: Klass: Klubb: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Std medalj: Snitt:

1 Benny Andersson 3 HPSK 48 47 46 49 48 49 287 47,83 S
2 Arya Aresh 3 SSSK 47 46 49 46 47 47 282 47,00 S
3 Tomas Melander 3 HPSK 48 48 46 44 44 47 277 46,17 S
4 Örjan Jansson 3 HPSK 49 47 43 45 47 45 276 46,00 B
5 Marcus Eklund 2 TSG 45 46 45 45 47 45 273 45,50 B
6 Gunnar Andersson VÄ HPSK 45 47 42 45 49 43 271 45,17 B
7 Stefan Rundberg 2 TSG 45 44 45 46 46 44 270 45,00 B
8 Alan Pettersson 3 SPK 46 43 45 49 42 44 269 44,83 B
9 Per Nyman 3 SSSK 47 47 37 46 46 46 269 44,83 B

10 Mikael Irmalm VY SPK 43 42 42 49 44 46 266 44,33 B
11 Tommy Vinroth 2 SSSK 44 40 47 44 46 44 265 44,17 B
12 Conny Valkebäck 1 SPK 44 46 44 44 45 42 265 44,17 B
13 B-A Nyh 3 TSG 43 38 45 47 48 41 262 43,67
14 Christer Gustavsson 2 KPSK 47 45 42 41 44 41 260 43,33
15 Veton Zeneli 1 HPSK 42 45 42 44 43 43 259 43,17
16 Christoffer Pettersson 1 KPSK 48 43 45 39 38 45 258 43,00
17 Joakim Wiklund 3 HPSK 45 41 43 43 44 41 257 42,83
18 Fredrik Gilderstam 2 HPSK 43 43 43 43 42 40 254 42,33
19 Linus Sjödin 2 TSG 37 39 44 44 46 43 253 42,17
20 Eddie Nylander 2 TSG 47 38 42 41 40 44 252 42,00
21 Torbjörn Jonsson 2 SSSK 45 38 40 43 45 41 252 42,00
22 Kenneth Westberg 2 SPK 39 40 44 42 44 42 251 41,83
23 Tony Söderlund 2 SPK 45 40 34 44 45 42 250 41,67
24 Peter Mullaart 1 TSG 41 40 43 44 38 41 247 41,17
25 Per-Olov Östman 2 NSG 43 38 42 40 43 38 244 40,67
26 Görjen Olsson 3 SPK 44 38 40 36 37 43 238 39,67
27 John Bergquist 2 SSSK 39 38 43 41 38 38 237 39,50
28 Thomas Böhlin 1 NSG 40 37 40 43 34 41 235 39,17
29 Bert-Åke Sjödin 3 SPK 40 36 36 42 36 44 234 39,00
30 Mikael Sundberg 1 TSG 35 42 38 42 33 37 227 37,83
31 Emma Sjödin D1 TSG 40 33 37 40 39 36 225 37,50
32 Reidar Solem 1 TSG 31 39 36 35 31 34 206 34,33
33 Carina Boväng Broman D1 TSG 33 24 35 24 35 30 181 30,17
34 Robin Englund J TSG 22 29 22 30 31 20 154 25,67
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